

	<p style="text-align: center;">SPECIFICATION SHEET</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Chocolate Premium</p>	<p>Pack Size</p> <p>Created:</p>	<p>10 x 1kg bags</p> <p>14.09.23</p>
---	--	----------------------------------	--------------------------------------

1. Ingredients:

Sugar, fat reduced cocoa powder (13%), whey powder (from MILK), skimmed MILK powder, fully hydrogenated vegetable fat (coconut), modified starch E1422, glucose syrup from wheat or maize, salt, stabiliser: E340, emulsifier: E471, thickener: E466, flavours.

Allergen information: Packed in a factory which handles milk product.

Allergen information

Allegren information	Presence in the product
Cereals containing gluten and product thereof	-
Crustaceans and products thereof	-
Eggs and products thereof	-
Fish and products thereof	-
Peanuts and products thereof	-
Soybeans and products thereof	-
Milk and products thereof (including lactose)	+
Nuts and products thereof	-
Celery and products thereof	-
Mustard and products thereof	-
Sesame seeds and products thereof	-
Sulfur dioxide and sulphites at concentration of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/l (indicated as SO ₂)	-
Molluscs and products thereof	-
Lupin and products thereof	-

11. Nutritional data in 100 g of product (calculated)

Parameter	Value
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1642/388
Fat (g)	5.1
of which saturated fatty acid (g)	4.4
Carbohydrate (g)	76.3
of which sugars (g)	71.5
Fibre (g)	4.5
Protein (g)	7.0
Salt (g)	1.08

Best Before: 18 months from date of manufacture.